
S.N. Name Designation Place of Posting District Mobile E‐ mail Id
1 Deepak Sharma  DNO CM&HO Bharatpur Bharatpur 9887873912 dpmbharatpur@yahoo.co.in
2 Dr. Alka Khandelwal SO CM&HO Jodhpur Jodhpur 9351466881 alkakhandelwal935@gmail.com
3 Naval Kishore Agarwal DNO CMHO Sawaimadhopur Sawai Madhopur 8104882666 dhs_sun@rediffmail.com
4 Mukesh Singaria  DNO CM&HO Barmer Barmer 9414834400 numbarmer@yahoo.com
5 Purnima Swarnkar S.I. RCHO  Udaipur 8696643589 drcho‐udaipur@yahoo.com
6 Sanjana Agarwal DNO CM&HO Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 9001990208 dpm‐chittorgarh@yahoo.co.in
7 Saroj Merena  S.I. CM&HO Udiapur Udaipur 9530078044 meenasaroj31@gmail.com
8 Roop Singh Dhaked DNO CM&HO Office Karauli Karauli 7374009206 dpm_karauli@yahoo.co.in
9 Prakash Chand Meena  S.O. CM&HO Office Karauli Karauli 9462002942 dpm_karauli@yahoo.co.in
10 Ravindra Kumar Jangid A.S.O. Dungarpur Dungarpur  9413751636 dycmhorj@nic.in
11 Vinod Kumar Bhatt S.I. Dungarpur Dungarpur 9887918216 vinod_bhatt‐200@yahoo.co.in
12 Pradeep Singh DNO Udaipur Udaipur  9636446715 dpmo_udiapur@yahoo.co.in
13 Avnish Saxena  DNO(M&E) Jalore  Jalore 9799493339 nhmjalore@gmail.com
14 Dungar Singh ASO Add. CMHO Jodhpur  Jodhpur  9887989397 addlcmho@rediffmail.com
15 Ajay Shanker Bairwa SO CM&HO Sawai Madhopur  Sawai Madhopur 9413749583 cmho‐saw‐rj@nic.in
16 Raj Kumar Sharma  DNO (M&E) CM&HO Pratapgarh Pratapgarh 9887757295 dpmu‐pratapgarh@yahoo.in
17 Basant Goyal DNO (M&E) Dholpur Dholpur 9413416060 dpm.dh.rj@gmail.com 
18 Mukesh Solanki DNO (MO) Jodhpur  Jodhpur 7728902907 dpma.jodhpur10@gmail.com
19 Pawnuh Pal DNO (M&E) Banwara  Banswara  7412046550 dpmu_basnwara@yahoo.co.in
20 Zaker Husain DNO  Dungarpur  Dungarpur 9509644195
21 Ram Babu Meena  S.I. Karauli  Karauli 9529320404 cmhofwkar@gmail.com
22 Pawan Sharma  DNO NHM Jaisalmer  Jaisalmer  9460191092 dpmu‐jai‐rj@nic.in
23 Ashok Parmar  MPHW  Sirohi Sirohi 9414044826 ashokparmar1969@gmail.com
24 Vinit Dave  DNO Rajsamand  Rajsamand  9413552826 dpmrchrajsamand@yahoo.co.in
25 Deepak Daranga  S.I. Dycm&hopratapgarh Pratapgarh 9636734015 rchopratapgarh@gmail.com
26 Vivek Pal  DNO CM&HO Pali Pali 9461459182 dpmu‐pali‐rj@nic.in
27 Mukesh Meena  S.I. CM&HO Bharatpur  Bharatpur 9461014685 mukesh.comp79@gmail.com
28 Om Prakash  DNO CM&HO Sirohi Sirohi 9784742911 dpmusirohi@gmail.com
29 Dinesh Yadav ASO Sawai Madhopur Sawai Madhopur 9414484077 dinesh.yadavswm@gmail.com
30  Chanchal Sharma  S.I. DMHS  Jaipur 9887453535 chanchal.sharma899@gmail.com
31 Astha Jain S.I. DMHS Jaipur 9413095475 astha.mini@gmail.com
32 Ashok Dut Sharma  SO DMHS  Jaipur 9413417399 duttjpr@yahoo.co.in
33 Priyanka Pareek SO Deo Cell Jaipur 8696354433 priks.vishi@gmail.com
34 Suresh Kumar Meena  S.I. Deo Cell  Jaipur 8104499198 sureshmeena1010@gmail.com
35 Giriraj Yadav  S.I. Deo Cell Jaipur 6377490387 cpoyadav89@gmail.com
36 Naresh Shrimal S.I. Deo Cell jaipur  9785727274 nareshshrimal07@gmail.com
37 Rakesh Chandolia  S.I. Deo Cell Jaipur 8386041216 rakeshchandolia28@gmail.com
38 Alka Bunkar  Computer Deo Cell Jaipur 9509560975 alkabunkar94@gmail.com
39 Kavita  Computer Deo Cell Jaipur 9667763495 kavita.balesar92@gmail.com
40 Rakesh Gupta  D.O. DMHS  Jaipur  9414355460 rakeshdangayach2007@rediffmail.com
41 Kusum Jaiswal S.I. DMHS  Jaipur 8058842242 kusum21jaiswal@gmail.com
42 Mamta Choudhary Computer Med. Dir Jaipur Jaipur 8104188685 mamtachoudharymanali@gmail.com
43 Mukesh Mahawar S.I. Med. Directorate  Jaipur 7976685604 mukeshmahawar06@gmail.com
44 B.L. Sharma  Demographer DMHS  Jaipur 9414228775
45 Naresh Shrimal  S.I. Deo Cell Jaipur 9785727274 naresh.shrimal01@gmail.com

Training Name:‐ Training cum Review meeting of SO/ASO/Data assistant (DNO) on HMIS/PCTS
Training Date:‐  July 23, 2019



S.N. Name Designation Place of Posting District Mobile E‐ mail Id
1 Kamal Gupta DNO Sri Ganganagar Sri Ganganagar 7597523003 dpmu‐gan‐rj@nic.in

2 Sudesh Kumar Gangir DNO CM&HO Hanumangarh Hanumangarh 9828258365 dpmu‐hau‐rj@nic.in
3 Om Prakash Vyas  DNO Jhalawara  Jhalawara  9649903678 dpmu‐ha‐rj@nic.in
4 Mohd. Husain DNO CM&HO Kota  Kota  9530390445 dpmunrhmkota@yahoo.co.in
5 Ravi Kant Jangir DNO CM&HO Jaipur I Jaipur I 9116152473 dpmu‐jaip‐rj@nic.in
6 Devander Singh DNO DPMO Bundi Bundi 9414297775 dpmu‐bun‐rj@nic.in
7 Delip Kumar S.O. CM&HO Bhilwara Bhilwara 8619128474
8 Pradeep Kumar  Computer BCMO Rawatsar Kota  pbishnoi647@gmail.com
9 Mohar Singh S.O. CM&HO Bhilwara Bhilwara 9829872663
10 Yogendra Paliwal DNO CM&HO Bhilwara Bhilwara 9829872663
11 Manish Sharma  DNO Alwar Alwar 9413455262 dpmu‐alw‐rj@nic.in
12 Suaa Lal S.O. Jaipur II Jaipur II 9414362620
13 Sukhpal DNO Ajmer  Ajmer  9462510005 dpmu‐ajm‐rj@nic.in
14 Rajendra Choudhary S.I. CM&HO Ajmer  Ajmer  9672585720 dpmu‐ajm‐rj@nic.in

15 Pradeep kumar Fulwari S.O. CMHO Ajmer 
Ajmer 

9782614268 dpmu‐ajm‐rj@nic.in
16 Mukul Sharma  Computer  Add. CMHO (FW) Churu Churu 9509330248 fwchuru@yahoo.in
17 Rakesh Chopudhary  DNO CM&HO Baran Baran 9116648009 dpmu‐brn‐rj@nic.in
18 Manish Goswami DNO CMHO Bikaner Bikaner 9414430432 dpmu‐bik‐rj@nic.in
19 Navneet Acharya  A.S.O. Dy. CM&HO (FW) Bikaner Bikaner 9829698118 dycmho‐bik‐rj@nic.in
20 Rekha Meena S.O. CM&HO Dausa Dausa 7062754415 rekhameena46@gmail.com

21 Bhuvnesh Kumar Gupta  A.S.O. Rcho Jaipur I Jaipur I 9414753586 rchoj@ymail.com
22 S.C Gubra  S.O. F/w Alwar Alwar 9214933523 fwalwar@gmail.com
23 Rashmi Sankhala  S.O. Jaipur I Jaipur I 9521802306 rashmi06021992@gmail.com
24 Azaz Mohammad  DNO Sikar  Sikar  9414800133
25 Jaiprakash  DNO Dausa  Dausa  7891510011
26 Ajay Choudhary DNO CM&HO Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 9587929126 dnojhunjhunu@gmail.com
27 Karuna Vijay S.O. CM&HO Alwar Alwar 0144234945 rchalw@rediffmail.com
28 Pinky kumari S.O. CM&HO Churu Churu 9660149262 dpmuchuru@gmail.com
29 Ram Kalyan Sharma  DNO CMHO Tonk Tonk 9001635724 dpmu‐ton‐rj@gmail.com
30 Mohd. Umar khan S.O. CM&HO Tonk Tonk 9414334218 cmhotonk@gmail.com
31 Suresh Kumar  S.I. CM&HO Sikar Sikar 9463662841
32 Laleta Kumari Meena  Computer  BCMO Tonk Tonk 8107691308 bpmutonk@yahoo.com
33 Rajeev Sharma  S.O. CMHO Sriganganagar Sriganganagar 9414865871 fw.sgnr1@gmail.com
34 Shammi Kumar Midha  S.I. CMHO Sriganganagar Sriganganagar 8949638359 fw.sgnr1@gmail.com
35 Bhawani Singh DMO CMHO Nagur Nagur 9414344029 bhawanihapawta@gmail.com
36 Vikash S.O. CMHO Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 9950708003 vikashlamba.2021@gmail.com
37 Banwari Lal ASO RCHO Sikar Sikar 9414744029 rcho‐sik‐rj@nic.in
38 Dharmendra  DMO JPR‐II Jaipur II 7374004402 dpmljaipur@yahoo.com
39 Ramraj Meena LDC PHC Add. CMHO Bundi Bundi 8290443249
40 Lalita Sharma  S.O. CM&HO Kota  Kota  9024174723
41 S.P. Sharma  ASO (FW) Kota Kota 9530399040 dycmhofwkota@gmail.com
42 Shikha Saxena S.I. CMHO Jaipur II Jaipur II 8824578183 dycmho‐jai2‐rj@nic.in
43 Subhita ASO DyFw Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 8875674900 subhibyuty@gmail.com
44 Ashok Dutt S.O. DMHS  Jaipur 9413417398
45 Rakesh Chandolia D.O. DM&HS Jaipur 9414355460 rakeshdangayach2007@rediffmail.com
46 Ashok Dut Sharma  SO DMHS  Jaipur 9413417399 duttjpr@yahoo.co.in

Training Name:‐ Training cum Review meeting of SO/ASO/Data assistant (DNO) on HMIS/PCTS
Training Date:‐  July 25, 2019



S.N. Name Designation Place of Posting District Mobile E- mail Id
1 Vikas Meena DEO DM&HS Jaipur 9460987166
2 Ashok Dutt SO DM&HS Jaipur 9413417399
3 B.L. Sharma SO DMHS Jaipur 9414228775
4 Priyanka Pareek SO DMHS Jaipur 8696354433 priks.vishi@gmail.com
5 Manish K. Gupta SO DMHS Jaipur 9529785552 guptaman8@gmail.com
6 Suresh Kumar Meena SO DMHS Jaipur 8104499198 sureshmeena1010@gmail.com
7 Giriraj Yadav S.I. DMHS Jaipur 6377490387 cpoyadav89@gmail.com
8 Mamta Choudhary Computer Med. Dir Jaipur Jaipur 8104188685 mamtachoudharymanali@gmail.com
9 Rakesh Gupta D.O. DMHS Jaipur 9414355460 rakeshdangayach2007@rediffmail.com
10 Astha Jain S.I. DMHS Jaipur 9413095475 astha.mini@gmail.com
11 Kusum Jaiswal SI DEO CELL Jaipur 8058842242 kusum1jaipur@gmail.com
12 Jyoti Bala SI DEO CELL Jaipur 9772859684 jyotibala.clas@gmail.com
13 Neetu Pareek DNO DEO CELL Jaipur 9414522642 pareekneetu92@gmail.com
14 Mukesh Singaria DNO CM&HO Barmer Barmer 9414834400 numbarmer@yahoo.com
15 Avnish Saxena DNO(M&E) Jalore Jalore 9799493339 nhmjalore@gmail.com
16 Pradeep Kumar Fulwari SO CMHO Ajmer Ajmer 9782614268 ajmerdpmu@gmail.com
17 Maheep Singh Jagawat Computer Add. CMHO Office Jodhpur 7014549990 maheep1000@gmail.com
18 Rekha Meena SO CMHO Dausa Dausa 7062754415 rekhameena46@gmail.com
19 Navneet Kaur ASO RCHO Alwar Alwar 7062754415
20 Nikita Agrawal Computer Dy CMHO Jaipur-I Jaipur 9649518192 dycmho-jai1-rj@gmail.com
21 Manish Sharma DNO CMHO Alwar Alwar 9413455262
22 Vivek Pal DNO CMHO Pali Pali 9461459182 cmho-pal-rj@nic.in
23 Anil Kumar Jethlia ASO Add. CMHO Ajmer Ajmer 9079262207 akjethlia@gmail.com
24 Bridheechand SO CMHO Jaipur Jaipur 9929602481
25 Suman Jarwal SO CMHO Tonk Tonk 9571521504
26 Sukhpal DNO CMHO Ajmer Ajmer 9462510005 dpmu-ajm-rj@nic.in
27 Vinod Kumar SI RCHO Ajmer Ajmer 9314555657 vinodkumar305001@gmail.com
28 Roshan Sanwariga Computer Tonk Tonk 9829447240 roshansanwariya91@gmail.com
29 Mukesh Salodia DNO Jodhpur Jodhpur 7728902907 dpmu.jodhpur10@gmail.com
30 Pawan Sharma DNO Jaisalmer Jaisalmer 9460191692 dpmu.raj-rj@gmail.com
31 Yogendra Paliwal DNO CMHO Bhilwara Bhilwara 9829872663
32 Radha Krishan Sharma ASO DRCHO Bhilwara Bhilwara 8278618712 rksharmafw@gmail.com
33 Ramesh Agrawal SO CMHO Bhilwara Bhilwara 9413631142 chaneraramesh285@gmail.com
34 Dharmendra DNO Jaipur-II Jaipur 7374204402 dpmujpr@yahoo.co.in
35 Ramkalyan Sharma DNO CMHO Tonk Tonk 9001635724 dpmu-ton.rj@nic.in
36 Jai Prakash Sharma DNO Dausa Dausa 7891510011 dpmu-dam-rj@nic.in
37 Banwar Lal Meena ASO RCHO Sikar Sikar 9414744029 rcho‐sik‐rj@nic.in
38 Rafiq mohd DNO Sikar Sikar 9414800133 dpmu‐sikar@yahoo.co.in
39 Tinkal Computer Add. CMHO FW Sikar Sikar 9413701448 addcmho.fwsikar@gmail.com
40 Vaibhav Parashar SI CMHO Karauli Karauli 9529703453 arnsh9211@rediffmail.com
41 Omprakash DNO CMHO Sirohi Sirohi 9784742911
42 Bhawani Singh DNO CMHO Sirohi Sirohi 9784742911 bhawanihopawat@gmail.com
43 Shikha Saxena SI CMHO Jaipur‐II Jaipur 9414344029 dycmho‐jai2‐rj@nic.in
44 Sanjana Agarwal DNO CMHO Chittorgarh Chittorgarh 8824578183 dpmu‐chi‐rj@nic.in
45 Jagtish Chand Gurjar SO Dy CMHO Alwar Alwar 9001990208 fwalwar@gmail.com
46 Roop Singh Dhakad DNO CMHO Karauli Karauli 9214933523 dpmukarauli@yahoo.co.in
47 Ajay Choudhary DNO CMHO Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 9587929126 dnojhunjhunu@gmail.com
48 Sunil Kumar SI CMHO Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 9460219609 sunilduttaru2005@gmail.com
49 Subhit ASO Dy CMHO FW 8875674900 subhibunty@gmail.com
50 Kiran Kumari ASO RCHO Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu 8696868740

S.N. Name Designation Place of Posting District Mobile E- mail Id
1 Alka Bunkar Computer DEO CELL Jaipur 9509560975 alka.bunkar94@gmail.com
2 Kavita Computer DEO CELL Jaipur 9667763495 kavitabalusar92@gamil.com
3 Mohammed Ayub AS DMHS Jaipur 9414094778 ayubqureshi67@gmail.com
4 Priyanka Pareek SO DMHS Jaipur 8696354433 priks.vishi@gmail.com
5 B.L. Sharma SO DMHS Jaipur 9414228775
6 Neetu Pareek S.I DEO CELL Jaipur 9414522642 pareekneetu92@gmail.com
7 Manish K. Gupta SO DMHS Jaipur 9529785552 guptaman8@gmail.com
8 Naresh Shrimal S.I DMHS Jaipur 9785721274 nareshshrimal01@gmail.com
9 Rakesh Gupta D.O. DMHS Jaipur 9414355460 rakeshdangayach2007@rediffmail.com
10 Astha Jain S.I. DMHS Jaipur 9413095475 astha.mini@gmail.com
11 Kusum Jaiswal SI DEO CELL Jaipur 8058842242 kusum1jaipur@gmail.com
12 Chanchal Devi SI DEO CELL Jaipur 9887453535 chanchal.sharma894@gmail.com
13 Naval Kumar Agarwal DNO Sawai Madhopur Sawai Madhopur 8104882666 dhs_swm@rediffmail.com
14 Sangeeta Meena COMPUTER Sawai Madhopur Sawai Madhopur 7891160048 addcmhofwswm@gmail.com
15 Manoj Kumar Indouvy DEO Pratapgarh Pratapgarh 9829582933
16 Devendra Singh DNO Bundi Bundi 9414297775 dpmu.bun.rj@nic.in

Training Name:‐ Training cum Review meeting of SO/ASO/Data assistant (DNO) on HMIS/PCTS

Training Name:‐ Training cum Review meeting of SO/ASO/Data assistant (DNO) on HMIS/PCTS
Training Date:‐  Jan 28, 2020 



17 Mohd DNO Kota Kota 9530390445 dpmnrhrkota@yahoo,com
18 Rakesh Choudhary DNO Baran Baran 9413536416 dpmu.brh.rj@nic.in
19 Laxmikant Sharma ASO Bharatpur Bharatpur 9414681628 addemhofwbtp@gmail.com
20 Pratap Singh DNO Udaipur Udaipur 9636446718 dpmu.udaipur@yahoo.com
21 Om Prakash Vyas DNO Jhalawar Jhalawar 9649903678 dpmu.jha.rj@nic.in
22 Kamal Gupta DNO Ganganagar Ganganagar 7597823003 dpmu.gan.rj@nic.in
23 Bhuvnesh kumar Gupta RCHO Jaipur I Jaipur I 9414753586 rcho@gmail.com
24 Navneet Acharya ASO Bikaner Bikaner 9829693118 rycmhr.bik.rj@nic.in
25 Deepak Sharma DNO CMHO OFFICE Bharatpur 9887873952
26 M K Meena SI CMHO OFFICE Bharatpur 9461014679
27 Zakir Husain DNO CMHO OFFICE Dungarpur 9509644195
28 Manish Goswami DNO CMHO OFFICE Bikaner 9414430432 dpmu.bik.rj@nic.in
29 Vinit Dave DNO CMHO OFFICE Rajsamand 9413552896 dpmuhrajsamand@yahoo,com
30 Yogesh Sharma SI CMHO OFFICE Pratapgarh 9829049140
31 Rajkumar Sharma DNO CMHO OFFICE 9887757295 dpmu.pratapgarh@yahoo.in
32 Sudesh Kumar DNO Hanumangarh 9828258365 Dpmu-han-rj@nic.in
33 Basant Goyal DNO Dholpur 9413416060 dpmu-dho-rj@nic.in
34 Dinesh Yadav ASO Sawai Madhopur 9414484074
35 Pawnish Pal DNO CMHO OFFICE Banswara 741204655 dpmu.banswara@yahoo.com
36 Pankaj Kumari SO CMHO OFFICE Churu 9660149262 dpmuchuru@gmail.com


